
KURS OP. W DPS

 15.30-16.15 

Podstawy anatomii i fizjologii 

K. MIELCZAREK 

1

 16.20-17.05 

Podstawy anatomii i fizjologii 

K. MIELCZAREK 

1

 17.10-17.55 T. TUTKALIK

3

 18.00-18.45 T. TUTKALIK

3

 18.50-19.35 T. TUTKALIK

3

 19.40-20.25 T. TUTKALIK

3

 15.30-16.15 
niesamodzielnych

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 16.20-17.05 
niesamodzielnych

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 17.10-17.55 

Podstawy opieki zdrowia i 

choroby

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 18.00-18.45 

Podstawy opieki zdrowia i 

choroby

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 18.50-19.35 

Podstawy opieki zdrowia i 

choroby

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 19.40-20.25 

Podstawy opieki zdrowia i 

choroby

B. WOJCIECHOWSKA

Prac. med.

 15.30-16.15 
1

 16.20-17.05 
1

 17.10-17.55 

Podstawy anatomii i fizjologii 

K. MIELCZAREK 

1

 18.00-18.45 

Podstawy anatomii i fizjologii 

K. MIELCZAREK 

1

 18.50-19.35 T. TUTKALIK

1

 19.40-20.25 T. TUTKALIK

1

1
6

.0
3

.2
0

2
3

, 
C

z
w

a
rt

e
k


